UNIVERSITY OF LADAKH

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(Administrative Office, Melong-Thang, Leh and Purig Guest House, Kurba-Thang,
Kargil)

E-MAIL: uol.coe@gmail.com

RESULT NOTIFICATION
No: UOL/2023/COE-22/0633
Dated: 15-09-2023

Following the conduct of the Semester examinations of the university in the
month of April-May, results of all the LO CASE of Fourth Semester Under-
Graduate program (Regular batch 2021) of GDC Drass (Annexure-1) is
hereby notified for the information of all concerned. All are requested to
check university website.

Detailed Marks Transcripts will be available in concerned colleges within a
week.
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Controller of Examinations

Enclosures -
1. Annexure-1: Result gazette of GDC Drass.

Copy to —
1. Registrar, University of Ladakh for Information.
2. Dean Academic Affairs for Information.
3.  Principals, all the constituent colleges, Leh/Kargil for Information.
4 Coordinators (Admission) University Campuses, Leh/Kargil for
Information.
Convener (Examinations), constituent colleges for information and
necessary action
6. System Analyst University of Ladakh for uploading the Results on
University website for wide circulation.
PA to VC for the information of Hon’ble Vice Chancellor.
In-charge officers, Evaluation, Examination wing Leh/Kargil for information.
Office files for records.
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No.

LO CASE OF GDC DRASS: RESULT GAZETTE OF 4TH SEMESTER BATCH 2021(REGULAR)

REGISTRATION NO

UOL-2021/DRS-0029

UOL-2021/DRS-0035

UOL-2021/DRS-0048

UOL-2021/DRS-0075

UOL-2021/DRS-0097

UOL-2021/DRS-0110

Roll No.

214725

214727

214732

214751

214756

214763

NAME

ZAHIDA TABSUM

SAKINA BANOO

AKHLIMA BANOO

KHATIJA KUBRA

SHAKILA BANOO

SYED MEHMOOD SHAH

PARENTAGE

ALl GHULAM

MOHAMMAD ISMAIL

MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MOHAMMAD ASHRAF

SYED ABDULLAH SHAH

SGPA

7.92

8.38

8.20

8.00

8.20

9.20

RESULT

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

CGPA

RESULT



