UNIVERSITY OF LADAKH

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(Administrative Office, Melong-Thang, Leh and Purig Guest House, Kurba-Thang, Kargil)

E-MAIL: <u>uol.coe@gmail.com</u>

RESULT NOTIFICATION

No: UOL/2023/COE-22/0633 Dated: 15-09-2023

Following the conduct of the Semester examinations of the university in the month of April-May, results of all the LO CASE of Fourth Semester Under-Graduate program (Regular batch 2021) of GDC Drass (Annexure-1) is hereby notified for the information of all concerned. All are requested to check university website.

Detailed Marks Transcripts will be available in concerned colleges within a week.

Controller of Examinations

Enclosures -

1. Annexure-1: Result gazette of GDC Drass.

Copy to -

- 1. Registrar, University of Ladakh for Information.
- 2. Dean Academic Affairs for Information.
- 3. Principals, all the constituent colleges, Leh/Kargil for Information.
- Coordinators (Admission) University Campuses, Leh/Kargil for Information.
- 5. Convener (Examinations), constituent colleges for information and necessary action
- 6. System Analyst University of Ladakh for uploading the Results on University website for wide circulation.
- 7. PA to VC for the information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor.
- 8. In-charge officers, Evaluation, Examination wing Leh/Kargil for information.
- 9. Office files for records.

LO CASE OF GDC DRASS: RESULT GAZETTE OF 4TH SEMESTER BATCH 2021(REGULAR)

S	REGISTRATION NO	Roll No.	NAME	PARENTAGE	SGPA	RESULT	CGPA	RESULT
No. 1.	UOL-2021/DRS-0029	214725	ZAHIDA TABSUM	ALI GHULAM	7.92	PASSED	*	*
2.	UOL-2021/DRS-0035	214727	SAKINA BANOO	MOHAMMAD ISMAIL	8.38	PASSED	*	*
3.	UOL-2021/DRS-0048	214732	AKHLIMA BANOO	MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN	8.20	PASSED	*	*
4.	UOL-2021/DRS-0075	214751	KHATIJA KUBRA	MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM	8.00	PASSED	*	*
5.	UOL-2021/DRS-0097	214756	SHAKILA BANOO	MOHAMMAD ASHRAF	8.20	PASSED	*	*
6.	UOL-2021/DRS-0110	214763	SYED MEHMOOD SHAH	SYED ABDULLAH SHAH	9.20	PASSED	*	*